	序号
	考生
姓名
	考生编号
	专业
	总分
	业务课一
	业务课二
	外语
	政治

	1 
	沙建
	106990611212636
	电子信息
	348
	98
	122
	
62

	
66

	2 
	徐航
	106990611212637
	电子信息
	384
	112
	136
	
67
	
69

	3 
	张润寰
	106990611212632
	电子信息
	369
	108
	129
	
60

	
72

	4 
	任钰狄
	106990611212635
	电子信息
	368
	90
	135
	
74
	
69

	5 
	张杰
	106990611212620
	电子信息
	397
	121
	123
	
78
	
75

	6 
	李佳乐
	106990611212634
	电子信息
	378
	100
	127
	
73
	
78

	7 
	乔晨静
	106990611212629
	电子科学与技术
	341
	73
	131
	
67
	
70

	8 
	鄢志成
	106990611212615
	电子科学与技术
	404
	127
	119
	
78
	
80

	9 
	孙竹贤
	106990611212638
	电子信息
	346
	85
	122
	
68
	
71

	10 
	杨聚鑫
	106990611212619
	电子信息
	375
	122
	108
	
70
	
75



